
 

DO
W

NT
OW

N 
SA

NT
A 

CR
UZ

Locust St.

Mission St.

Chestnut St.

Union St.

Church St.

Walnut Ave.

Lincoln St.

Cathcart St.

Elm St.

Maple St.

Laurel St.
Laurel St.

Bro
adway

C
ed

ar
 S

t.

C
en

te
r 

St
.

C
ed

ar
 S

t.

C
en

te
r 

St
.

Pa
ci

fi
c 

A
ve

.
Pa

ci
fic

 A
ve

.

Front St.

Water St.
Knight St.

Bulkhead St.

New St.

N
or

th
 P

ac
ifi

c 
A

ve
.

River St.

Riv
er

 S
t.

Fr
on

t S
t.

Fr
on

t S
t.

Soquel Ave.

R
iver St. South

Cooper St.

Jazz Alley

Plaza Lane

         San Lorenzo Blvd.

CIVIC
AUDITORIUM

PUBLIC
LIBRARYCITY

HALL

LONDON
NELSON
CENTER

TOWN
CLOCK

LA
UR

EL
 S

T 
PA

RK

SAN LORENZO PARK

RIVERW
ALK

RIVERW
ALK

MISSION 
SANTA CRUZ

7
0
0

8
0
0

11
0
0

12
0
0

13
0
0

15
0
0

8
0
0

70
0

50
0

60
0

10
0
0

4
0
0

70
0

50
0

60
0

4
0
0

90
0

10
00

3
0
0

5
0
0

7
0
0

10
0
0

P

P

P

P

P

P

P P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
LOT 2

LOCUST
GARAGE

LOT
14

RIVER FRONT
GARAGE

LOT 16

LOT 6
LOT 3

SOQUEL 
FRONT

GARAGE

LOT 8

LOT 4

LOT 9

LOT
12

P LOT 11

LOT 27

LOT
26

LOT 7LOT 5

P

KAISER
PERMANENTE

ARENA

PACIFIC 
STATION

METRO BUS
CENTER

POST
OFFICE

MUSEUM
OF ART &
HISTORY

CHINATOWN BRIDGE

POLICE
STATION

P
LOT
13

Beach and Boardwalk

5 
m

in
 w

al
k

RI
VE

RW
AL

K

RI
VE

RW
AL

K

Fr
az

ie
r 

Le
w

is
 L

n.

Pe
ar

l A
lle

y

Maple Alley

MIMI
DE MARTA

PARK

10 min walk

Restrooms

ATM Machine

Pay Public Parking

Downtown Information

Electric Vehicle Charging 
Station

Bike Lockers

Free Public Parking
(Lot time limits apply)

P

P


